10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPIYONASI

MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 22 Erkekler, 50m Kurbagalama 20 yas ve buyukler
2.05.2019 Sonuglar
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 75 - 79 50.66 Yildinm KARAKAPLAN Marmaris/MUGLA 19.05.2016
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 70 - 74 49.06 Yildinm KARAKAPLAN iISTANBUL 21.02.2014
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 65 - 69 42.75 Faruk MORKAL Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 60 - 64 38.51 E.Erhan TURAN Marmaris/MUGLA 19.05.2016
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 55 - 59 36.83 E.Erhan TURAN 9.05.2009
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 50 - 54 33.66 Hakan Omer AKMAN Marmaris/MUGLA 16.05.2015
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 45 - 49 29.21 Serkan ATASAY Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 40 - 44 32.16 Tolga GOZUM Marmaris/MUGLA 19.05.2016
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 35 - 39 30.71 Engin Can ETER MARMARIS 17.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 30 - 34 29.43 Mert ZEYDANLI MARMARIS 17.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 25 - 29 29.36 Mert ZEYDANLI Marmaris/MUGLA 28.10.2015
Puanlar: DSV Masters 19
Sira Age Time Derece

80 - 84 yaslari arasi

1. Ersin SUEREN 81  Uskudar Su Sporlari 1:01.94 334

2. Ekmel TOTRAKAN 80  Izmir Yizme lhtisas S.K. 1:09.27 239
75 - 79 yaslari arasi

1. Yildinm KARAKAPLAN 78  Izmir Yizme lhtisas S.K. 5437 374

2. Aykut SARMAN 77  Ferdi 1:09.23 181
70 - 74 yaslari arasi

1. Paul A KEARNEY 72  Limerick Masters 51.38 330

2. A.Birol YUCELEN 72  It0 S.K. 56.27 251

3. Mahmut Alpay BALABAN 71  Istanbul Yildizlar Yizme S .K. 1:25.00 73

4. Fevzi KARAKURT 70 Karesi Genclik Ve S.K 1:31.43 58
65 - 69 yaslari arasi

1. Erhan TURAN 65 Fernerbahce 40.24 651

YENIi TURKIYE REKORU

2. Mehmet YUCEBILGIC 66 Istanbul Yiizme lhtisas S.K. 42.93 536

3. Zafer OLCAY 69 B.B. Bodrumspor 49.97 340

4. Metin SAHINKAYA 67  Ferdi 52.55 292
60 - 64 yaslari arasi

1. Serdar SANRI 61 Han Batur 3841 619

YENiI TURKIYE REKORU

2. Erdal SAY 62  lzmir Yuzme Ihtisas S.K. 43.17 436

3. Erdin ONAT 60  Yildizlar Yuzme Kuliibl 4431 403

4. Iskender IBER 62 Izmir Yizme lhtisas S.K. 4577 366

5. T.Levent KARAGOZCUK 62  Izmir Yiizme lhtisas S.K. 49.08 296

6. Harry HARBISON 62  Limerick Masters 4992 282

7. Kasim MATARACI 64 Ferdi 59.34 167

8. Ahmet ISLEK 61 Karesi Genglik Ve S.K 1:10.95 98
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55 - 59 yaslari arasi

NogM~wNE

Suat GURISIK
Mehmet PINAR
Sevket Ulug SERIM
Viktor PANCHENKO
Feridun SAKLAR
Hiiseyin DINCER
Alp ONGEL

50 - 54 yaslari arasi

ok whE

Faruk NURGEL

Enver Yusuf SIVRIOGLU
thor CHMIR

Osman KATLAN

Ceyhun OGRETMENOGLU
Ayhan KARAKOC

45 - 49 yagslari arasi

1.

2.
3.
4,

Murat Mutlu AKCEL
Cuneyt AKBAS

Murat BAHCECIOGLU
Baris MAMALI

40 - 44 yagslari arasi

©CoNoG ~wWNE

Vahdi Umut BENGI

Selim OZTASKIRAN
Erdem MAHANOGLU
Mehmet Serkan BABACAN
Haluk CARFi

Alper SEVIMLI

Burak Emrah YAPICI

Atilla GUNEY

Can IPEK

35 - 39 yaslari arasi

1.

©CoN O ~WN

Engin Can ETER
YENI TURKIYE REKORU

Suha AKMAN
Cengiz TIMUROGLU
Mert ELIBOL

Benan ULU

Deniz KEZER

Erding YELMEN
Soner Can SEZGUN
Hilmi KAYNAR

55
56
57
58
58
57
56

51
51
51
52
52
52

47

49
46

SEREEEA

42
40

36

39
36
36
35
38
38
36
39

Adana Yikselis S .K.
B.B. Bodrumspor
Marathon Masters
Individual Participation
Ankara Unv. S.K.
Adana Yikselis S .K.
Ferdi

Adana Yikselis S .K.
Sdc Yizme S.K.
Individual Participation
Ferdi

Istanbul Oksijen S.K.
Sdc Yuzme S.K.

Izmir Ylizme lhtisas S.K.
Bursa Olimpilk Kulaglar Gsk

Bogazici Olimpik Yizme Sk.

Sentor Spor Dernegi

Ankara Unv. S.K.
Modafen S.K.

Ankara Unv. S.K.
Ankara Unv. S.K.

Izmir Ylzme lhtisas S.K.
Ferdi

Ferdi

Sdc Yuzme S.K.
Eskisehir Sarar S .K.

Istanbul Triatlon S.K.

Ankara Unv. S.K.

Yapi Kredi S.K.

Atletico

Uskudar Su Sporlari
Izmir Ylzme lhtisas S.K.
Ferdi

Istanbul Anadolu S.K.
Ferdi

37.43
37.60
38.29
38.62
44.53
59.02
1:20.98

40.84
43.70
43.77
46.88
48.93
55.45

38.59
42.56
43.65
48.93

37.07
37.51
38.05
38.07
39.50
40.02
40.72
41.11
41.53

29.87

31.36
32.75
33.09
38.18
40.67
4351
47.93
1:08.58

541
533
505
492
321
138

53

427
348
347
282
248
170

483
360
334
237

502
485
465
464
415
399
379
368
357

902

780
685
664
432
357
292
218

74
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30 - 34 yaslar arasi

1. Emrah ETER 34  Atletico 31.02 720
2. Caglar BILGINER 34  Atletico 3299 599
3. CanINCE 34  Atletico 33.60 567
4. Emin GUREL 31  Eskisehir Sarar S .K. 37.00 424
5. Mehmet Ali HACIOGLU 31 Sdc Yizme S.K. 39.21 356
6. Alpaslan KANTEKIN 33 Yakamoz Yuzme S.K. 3945 350
7. Erem IRMAK 30 Istanbul Triatlon S.K. 4357 260
25 - 29 yaslari arasi
1. Canpolat BOLUK 27  Eskisehir Sarar S .K. 33.44 603
2. Caner KARABARUT 29 Sdc Yluzme S.K. 33.47 601
3. Cumhur GELIBOLU 28 Istanbul Triatlon S.K. 33.64 592
4. Abdullah ©ZDEMIR 28  Ferdi 4159 313
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